Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256 Bit
(AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHOENIX V1 16GB GDDR7 256bit

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Ultra 16GB GDDR7 256Bit

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Vulcan W 0C 16GB GDDR7
256

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

ASUS PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING EKRAN
KART

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1 LHR 8GB
GDDR6

Marka

Afox

Axle

Gainward

Colorful

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

260,00

400,00

.499,00

.800,00

.900,00

.999,00

.999,00

.099,00

.199,00

.499,00

559,00

600,00

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD



PNY RTX 5080 16GB GDDR7 256Bit Ekran Karti
(VCG508016TFXPB1-0)

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHOENIX 16GB GDDR7 256bit

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-16G

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Advanced 16GB GDRR7
256Bit

Pny

Gainward

Asus

Colorful

1.499,00 USD

1.529,00 USD

2.999,00 USD

1.869,00 USD



